
Boardman Local School District
School Calendar

2024-2025

Monday, August 19, 2024 Teacher In-Service Day - 5 hours
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Teacher Professional Day K-12
Wednesday, August 7 - Friday, August 16 Teacher Professional Day K-12 (Flex Day)*
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 First Day of Classes
Friday, August 30, 2024 Labor Day Recess (No Classes)
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day (No Classes)
Friday, October 11, 2024 In-Service Recess (No Classes)
Friday, November 1, 2024 Waiver Day (No Classes) - Staff Reports
Wednesday- Friday, November 27-29, 2024 Thanksgiving Recess
Friday, December 20, 2024 Last Day of Classes - Winter Recess
Monday, January 6, 2025 Classes Resume
Friday, January 17, 2025 Waiver Day (No Classes) - Staff Reports
Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Day (No Classes)
Friday, February 14, 2025 Presidents’ Day Recess (No Classes)
Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents’ Day (No Classes)
Friday, March 21,2025 Waiver Day (No Classes) - Staff Reports
Thursday, April 17, 2025 Last Day of Classes - Spring Recess
Monday, April 28, 2025 Classes Resume
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day (No Classes)
Thursday, May 29, 2025 Last Day of Classes
Friday, May 30, 2025 Teacher Report Day (K-12)
Sunday, June 1, 2025 Commencement

Student Days 173
Communication Days 2
Professional Days 7

● 2.5 Prior to School Yr
● .5 Open House
● 1 Post School Yr
● 3 Waiver Days

Total Days 182

Days in Each Grading Period
First August 21, 2024 - October 25, 2024 45 Student 3 Teacher
Second October 29, 2024 - January 16, 2025 45 Student 1 Teacher
Third January 21, 2025 - March 20, 2025 41 Student 1 Teacher
Fourth March 24, 2025 - May 29, 2025 42 Student 2 Teacher

*A teacher professional half-day is to be worked any day between August 7 - August 16, 2024


